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https://www.consilium.europa.eu/hr/general-secretariat/corporate-policies/transparency/
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Institufion: Council of the European Union

Session: 3968
Configuration: Agriculiure and Fisheries

Item: 2021/0333 (COD) (Document: 30623)

Vioting Rule:  qualified majority

Subject: DIRECTIVE OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL amending Council

Decision 200567 1/JHA as regards its alignment with Union rules on the proteciion of personal data

Vate Members
Yes a7
[y Ne 0
Abstain 0
Mot participating 0
Total by
Member State Weighfing
i § eeLciguEBELGIE 2,60
I ELITAPHA 1.53
am CESKA REPUBLIKA 2,36
2 mm DANMARK 1,31
B pEUTSCHLAND 18,59
== EESTI 0,30
§ }| EREnRELAND 1.13
i Enmmaa 237
—_ ESPANA 10,60
B § France 16,16
e HRVATSKA 0,86
B maua 13.32
= KYNPOE 0.20
= LATVIIA D42

Population (%)
100%
0%
0%
Viote Member State
()] g UETUVA

el

LUXEMEOURG

i

=

MAGYARDRSZAG

MALTA

NEDERLAMD

OSTERREICH

@lallelle

g|e
HEEL I A=C I RIS

ROMANIA
G SLOVENLIA
G SLOVENSKO
SUOMIFINLAND
0} SVERIGE
|i}

Final result

0,83
0,14
217
0,12
3,88
2,00
8,41
el |
425
047
1.21
1.24

233

Sitting date: 18/09/2023
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* When acting on & proposal from the Commission or the

members vole in favour (13 M5) accounting for at least 3% of the population

High Representative, qualified majority is reached if at least 55 % of
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